
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

PTF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

36 

202 

34 

28 

8 

71 

73 

74 

11 

2 

7 

11 

50 

Name 

Perry Herrmann 

christian bussell 

Bryan Curtis 

James Pepe 

Team Incidental Contact 

Richard Vogl 

Weston Pawlowski 

Andrew DeJesus 

Mitchell Taylor 

Chris Venturini 

Robert Weston 

Ken Rockwell 

Nicolas Aretakis 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

PTF 

PTF 

PTF 

PTF 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

16 

14 

15 

15 

15 

14 

15 

14 

14 

14 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

2 Laps 

7.355 

15.803 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5.717 

7.143 

Total Tm 

15:15.468 

14:50.275 

14:58.549 

15:05.904 

15:14.352 

15:00.598 

15:37.115 

14:47.955 

15:30.601 

15:30.657 

14:47.087 

14:52.804 

14:54.230 

Best Tm 

55.820 

1:00.939 

57.351 

59.368 

59.492 

1:02.911 

1:00.852 

1:01.323 

1:04.636 

1:01.729 

54.623 

54.342 

Best Speed 

77.392 

70.891 

75.326 

72.766 

72.615 

68.668 

70.992 

70.447 

66.836 

69.983 

- 

79.088 

79.497 

In Lap 

2 

3 

2 

2 

13 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

0 

6 

15 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/22/2018 3:23:47 PM 

Regional Director: Daniel Williams 

Cyclone Race Director: Chuck Taylor 

Lightning Race Director: David Wright 

Thunder Race Directors: David Dirks & Ashley Burt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountyain 

Margin of Victory 

5.717 

Avg. Speed 

77.918 

Best Lap Tm 

54.342 

Best Speed 

79.497 

Best Lap by 

50 - Nicolas Aretakis 

 

NASA Rocky Mountain - La Junta, La FUNta 

Thunder 

Race #3 ($$ Race) 

Race started at 11:08:28 

La Junta Raceway 1.200 miles 

5/20/2018 11:05 AM 


